
Clemson Women’s Tennis 2019 SCHEDULE 
 

Date Day Event/Opponent Location Time 
 
  DUCKWORTH CLASSIC 
Jan. 18 Friday Charleston Southern Clemson, S.C. 1 p.m. 
  Charlotte Clemson, S.C 4 p.m. 
 
  DUCKWORTH CLASSIC 
Jan. 20 Sunday College of Charleston Clemson, S.C. 12 p.m. 
  Mercer Clemson, S.C 3 p.m. 
 
  ITA KICK-OFF WEEKEND 
Jan. 25 Friday vs. LSU Tallahassee, Fla. 1 p.m. 
Jan. 26 Saturday at Florida State OR vs. Tennessee Tallahassee, Fla. 1 p.m. OR 4 p.m. 
 
Jan. 31 Thursday South Carolina Clemson, S.C. 4 p.m. 
 
Feb. 2 Saturday Georgia Clemson, S.C. 4 p.m. 
Feb. 8-11 Fri.-Mon. ITA Team Indoor Championship Seattle, Wash. TBA 
Feb. 8 Friday Virginia Tech*! Clemson, S.C. 3 p.m. 
Feb. 17 Sunday at Wake Forest* Winston-Salem, N.C. 12 p.m. 
Feb. 22 Friday at Notre Dame* Notre Dame, Ind. 3:30 p.m. 
Feb. 24 Sunday at Louisville* Louisville, Ky. 12 p.m. 
 
March 1 Friday Virginia* Clemson, S.C. 2:30 p.m. 
March 3 Sunday Boston College* Clemson, S.C. 11 a.m. 
March 8 Friday at NC State* Raleigh, N.C. 1 p.m. 
March 10 Sunday at North Carolina* Chapel Hill, N.C. 1 p.m. 
March 19 Tuesday vs. Bowling Green %San Diego, Calif. 12 p.m. 
  vs. Towson %San Diego, Calif. 3 p.m. 
March 29 Friday at Miami* Coral Gables, Fla. 1 p.m. 
March 31 Sunday at Florida State* Tallahassee, Fla. 12 p.m. 
 
April 5 Friday Duke* Clemson, S.C. 12 p.m. 
April 7 Sunday Georgia Tech* Clemson, S.C. TBA 
April 12 Friday Pittsburgh* Clemson, S.C. 2:30 p.m. 
April 14 Sunday Syracuse* Clemson, S.C. 12 p.m. 
April 17-21 Wed.-Sun. ACC Championships Cary, N.C. TBA 
 
May 3-5 Fri.-Sun. NCAA Regional ^TBA TBA 
May 10-11 Fri.-Sat. NCAA Super Regional ^TBA TBA 
May 16-25 Thurs.-Sat. NCAA Championships $Orlando, Fla. TBA 
 
All times are Eastern 
Bold indicates home match 
* - ACC match 
! - Match will be played on this date should both teams not advance to ITA Team Indoor Championship 
% - Aztec Tennis Center (at San Diego State University) 
^ - Campus sites 
$ - USTA National Campus 


